2019 020637

INDIANA (LR |Ijj| IUI L IIIII Il[!l MO OO

COUNTY OF LAKE

LOAN NO.: 7210288119 J/

PREPARED BY: PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION, C/O FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS, INC

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: ATTN: PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION, C/O FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS, INC, 1795
INTERNATIONAL WAY, IDAHO FALLS, 1D 83402, PH. (208) 528-9895

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for value received, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING, LLC, located at 5720 PREMLER mWEWE?m "ACH, FL 33407, Assignor, does hereby grant,
bargain, assign, transfer, and set over untp” PHH ON, located at 1 MORTGAGE WAY, MOUNT |
LAUREL, NJ 08054, Assignee, its sucetss %ﬂﬁﬁlﬁﬂ%ﬁ'u oage securing the payment for the sum of
$220,924.00 dated MAY 04, 2016 u.m,uLeN SSEI\MA M. SALAMANCA, HUSBAND
AND WIFE, Mortgagor, to MORT CRGECEDESA MSE INC., AS NOMINEE FOR NTFN,
INC., ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, the nal ] agee, and Tecor Kﬁm the Ofﬁce of the Recorder of LAKE County,
State of INDIANA, as InstrurneniNo. 2014*!97 @%ﬁ%ﬁ Gifterest in and. (o the premises described in said
mortgage as follows, to wit:

AS DESCRIBED ON SAID MORTGAGE REFERRED TO HEREIN
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the'said party of the second part, (A'ssignee). its successors and assigns, forever. Together
with all Assignor’s rights, title, and interestin and to that certain indenture of Mortgage. / 02 /7
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersighied has caused this Instrument to be exccuted on 3 q

OCWEN LOAN SERVICING, LLC ~ é /;____"‘" ——
Name: %EIT'H" HGOLDIN . .
L)

D Assistant Vice President

STATE OF New Jerse

S§ ) 58
On 5/89/90{9 bdm_; me, isa/forrence: .Q" #EITH H GOLDIN known
to me to be the Assistant Vice Preside < ERVICING, 1L the corporation that executed the
instrument or the person who exccuted the instrument orhelielf of saidieorporation, and acknowledged to me that such corporation

executed the same.

JaNp e .
— Tenisha Tomence__ (COMMISSION EXP. *O/SAT/A0AS (e
NOTARY PUBLIC ok

PH8050117IM - AM - Page 1 of 1 ’f,’?SW JE ‘:')Q’\\\‘ MIN: 100288914091466824

AVUATAENOTOEN O IIIIIIIIII (LRI
T
5700t
am



